
#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas
12 20 KLEIN Juraj ŠK BMX Dunajská Lužná SVK19930806 0:45,73
10 36 SÝKORA Štefan CYKLISTICKÝ KLUB MCB SOKOLOVCZE19950510 0:44,41
14 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 0:47,49

7 44 PIRZKALL Marek MSK KUR SPORT CZE19910430 0:43,25
4 65 SZMIGIELSKI SlavomírSCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19880105 0:41,89

17 73 PROVAZNÍK Honza COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870105 0:50,66
6 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19930702 0:42,63

## 76 BENEŠ Martin SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890829 dnf
21 80 URBÁNEK Matěj SWISW BOARD SHOP CZE19930511 0:54,21
13 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19930308 0:46,09

8 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 0:43,47
18 88 ROK Michael NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19880318 0:52,17
15 89 HRUBÝ Jakub SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19950222 0:49,12
19 92 BENEŠ Filip SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19920427 0:52,62
20 94 FLEK Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19890821 0:53,29
11 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP.CZ CZE19921221 0:44,66
16 99 ZAVACKI Josef FUN B TACHOV CZE19860217 0:49,21

3 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:41,42
## 112 LEV Tomáš NORCOBIKES CZE19931113 dns

2 128 KABELKA Miroslav NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19920518 0:41,38
9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 0:43,49
1 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:40,38
5 888 SPURNÝ David TRIALSHOP.CZ TEAM CZE19890924 0:42,62
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas
12 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:39,87

6 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:38,67
## 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870623 dnf

11 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠENKVICESVK19880617 0:39,35
4 12 PROKOP Michal BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS CZE19810401 0:38,14

17 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ CZE19890513 0:45,21
23 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 1:25,15
18 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:46,38
20 33 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19890303 0:49,78
21 35 PYTLÍK Jakub CYKLOBARTONÍČEK CZE19890428 0:59,50

5 37 WICHMAN Joost RSP SX TEAM NED19780519 0:38,37
15 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick Zonenschein GER19890704 0:42,00

2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes Team GHOST Factory Racing GER19880304 0:37,61
24 52 ŘÍHA Jakub GALAXY CYKLOŠVEC CZE19920227 1:25,63
22 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890602 1:01,34
14 61 MYŠÍK Milan Giant Cycling team CZE19930523 0:40,19

1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP RACING TEAM CZE19870612 0:37,22
10 68 MĚCHURA  Michael CHAINREACTIONCYCLES/NUKEPROOFCZE19930213 0:39,16

7 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:39,05
19 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:47,15

9 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:39,15
13 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:40,17

3 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:38,09
16 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:42,15

8 626 MĚCHURA Lukáš CHAINREACTIONCYCLES/NUKEPROOFCZE19870217 0:39,06
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19950606 0:47,75
5 211 INDERBITZIN Petr Ultimate racing team CZE19951029 0:51,28
8 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela TJ BMX SKANSKA PARDUBICE CZE19960224 0:53,88
3 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 0:50,15
2 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:48,34
4 215 PADEVĚT Daniel JUMP-X CZE19951007 0:51,02
6 216 VESELÝ Daniel JUMP-X CZE19990206 0:53,01
9 217 SIVÁK Pavel NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19960710 0:54,74
7 219 STAŠKOVÁ Amanda JUMP-X CZE19980411 0:53,06
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:40,38
2 128 KABELKA Miroslav NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19920518 0:41,38
3 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:41,42
4 65 SZMIGIELSKI SlavomírSCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19880105 0:41,89
5 888 SPURNÝ David TRIALSHOP.CZ TEAM CZE19890924 0:42,62
6 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19930702 0:42,63
7 44 PIRZKALL Marek MSK KUR SPORT CZE19910430 0:43,25
8 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 0:43,47
9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 0:43,49

10 36 SÝKORA Štefan CYKLISTICKÝ KLUB MCB SOKOLOVCZE19950510 0:44,41
11 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP.CZ CZE19921221 0:44,66
12 20 KLEIN Juraj ŠK BMX Dunajská Lužná SVK19930806 0:45,73
13 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19930308 0:46,09
14 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 0:47,49
15 89 HRUBÝ Jakub SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19950222 0:49,12
16 99 ZAVACKI Josef FUN B TACHOV CZE19860217 0:49,21

17 73 PROVAZNÍK Honza COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870105 0:50,66
18 88 ROK Michael NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19880318 0:52,17
19 92 BENEŠ Filip SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19920427 0:52,62
20 94 FLEK Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19890821 0:53,29
21 80 URBÁNEK Matěj SWISW BOARD SHOP CZE19930511 0:54,21

### 76 BENEŠ Martin SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890829 dnf

### 112 LEV Tomáš NORCOBIKES CZE19931113 dns
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP RACING TEAM CZE19870612 0:37,22
2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes Team GHOST Factory Racing GER19880304 0:37,61
3 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:38,09
4 12 PROKOP Michal BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS CZE19810401 0:38,14
5 37 WICHMAN Joost RSP SX TEAM NED19780519 0:38,37
6 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:38,67
7 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:39,05
8 626 MĚCHURA Lukáš CHAINREACTIONCYCLES/NUKEPROOFCZE19870217 0:39,06
9 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:39,15

10 68 MĚCHURA  Michael CHAINREACTIONCYCLES/NUKEPROOFCZE19930213 0:39,16
11 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠENKVICESVK19880617 0:39,35
12 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:39,87
13 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:40,17
14 61 MYŠÍK Milan Giant Cycling team CZE19930523 0:40,19
15 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick Zonenschein GER19890704 0:42,00
16 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:42,15

17 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ CZE19890513 0:45,21
18 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:46,38
19 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:47,15
20 33 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19890303 0:49,78
21 35 PYTLÍK Jakub CYKLOBARTONÍČEK CZE19890428 0:59,50
22 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890602 1:01,34
23 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 1:25,15
24 52 ŘÍHA Jakub GALAXY CYKLOŠVEC CZE19920227 1:25,63

#### 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870623 dnf
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19950606 0:47,75
2 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:48,34
3 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 0:50,15
4 215 PADEVĚT Daniel JUMP-X CZE19951007 0:51,02
5 211 INDERBITZIN Petr Ultimate racing team CZE19951029 0:51,28
6 216 VESELÝ Daniel JUMP-X CZE19990206 0:53,01
7 219 STAŠKOVÁ Amanda JUMP-X CZE19980411 0:53,06
8 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela TJ BMX SKANSKA PARDUBICE CZE19960224 0:53,88

9 217 SIVÁK Pavel NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19960710 0:54,74
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 888 SPURNÝ David TRIALSHOP.CZ TEAM CZE19890924 0:42,62 50
2 65 SZMIGIELSKI SlavomírSCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19880105 0:41,89 40
3 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:41,42 30
4 44 PIRZKALL Marek MSK KUR SPORT CZE19910430 0:43,25 20

5 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:40,38 15
6 36 SÝKORA Štefan CYKLISTICKÝ KLUB MCB SOKOLOVCZE19950510 0:44,41 12
7 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19930702 0:42,63 11
8 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 0:43,47 10

9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 0:43,49 9
10 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP.CZ CZE19921221 0:44,66 8
11 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19930308 0:46,09 7
12 89 HRUBÝ Jakub SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19950222 0:49,12 6

13 128 KABELKA Miroslav NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19920518 0:41,38 5
14 20 KLEIN Juraj ŠK BMX Dunajská Lužná SVK19930806 0:45,73 4
15 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 0:47,49 3
16 99 ZAVACKI Josef FUN B TACHOV CZE19860217 0:49,21 2

17 73 PROVAZNÍK Honza COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870105 0:50,66 1
18 88 ROK Michael NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19880318 0:52,17 1
19 92 BENEŠ Filip SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19920427 0:52,62 1
20 94 FLEK Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19890821 0:53,29 1
21 80 URBÁNEK Matěj SWISW BOARD SHOP CZE19930511 0:54,21 1

22 76 BENEŠ Martin SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890829 dnf 0

23 112 LEV Tomáš NORCOBIKES CZE19931113 dns 0
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19950606 0:47,75 50
2 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 0:50,15 40
3 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:48,34 30
4 211 INDERBITZIN Petr Ultimate racing team CZE19951029 0:51,28 20
5 215 PADEVĚT Daniel JUMP-X CZE19951007 0:51,02 15
6 219 STAŠKOVÁ Amanda JUMP-X CZE19980411 0:53,06 12
7 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela TJ BMX SKANSKA PARDUBICE CZE19960224 0:53,88 11
8 216 VESELÝ Daniel JUMP-X CZE19990206 0:53,01 10

9 217 SIVÁK Pavel NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICECZE19960710 0:54,74 9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
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#2
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP RACING TEAM CZE19870612 0:37,22 50
2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes Team GHOST Factory Racing GER19880304 0:37,61 40
3 12 PROKOP Michal BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS CZE19810401 0:38,14 30
4 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠENKVICESVK19880617 0:39,35 20
5 37 WICHMAN Joost RSP SX TEAM NED19780519 0:38,37 15
6 52 ŘÍHA Jakub GALAXY CYKLOŠVEC CZE19920227 1:25,63 12
7 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:38,09 11
8 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick Zonenschein GER19890704 0:42,00 10

9 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:39,05 9
10 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:39,87 8
11 61 MYŠÍK Milan Giant Cycling team CZE19930523 0:40,19 7
12 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:42,15 6

13 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAMCZE19890120 0:38,67 5
14 626 MĚCHURA Lukáš CHAINREACTIONCYCLES/NUKEPROOFCZE19870217 0:39,06 4
15 68 MĚCHURA  Michael CHAINREACTIONCYCLES/NUKEPROOFCZE19930213 0:39,16 3
16 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:40,17 2

17 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:39,15 1
18 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ CZE19890513 0:45,21 1
19 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:46,38 1
20 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:47,15 1
21 33 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19890303 0:49,78 1
22 35 PYTLÍK Jakub CYKLOBARTONÍČEK CZE19890428 0:59,50 1
23 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890602 1:01,34 1
24 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 1:25,15 1

25 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870623 dnf 0
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
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1/4 Finále
1 222 SVOBODA Marek 00:40,38 1
8 84 BRONEC Martin 00:43,47 2
9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert 00:43,49 3
16 99 ZAVACKI Josef 00:49,21 4

Semifinále 1
222 SVOBODA Marek 00:40,38 4
65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 00:41,89 2
888 SPURNÝ David 00:42,62 1
84 BRONEC Martin 00:43,47 3

4 65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 00:41,89 2 Velké finále
5 888 SPURNÝ David 00:42,62 1 888 SPURNÝ David 00:42,62 1
12 20 KLEIN Juraj 00:45,73 4 65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 00:41,89 2
13 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej 00:46,09 3 106 JONÁK Jakub 00:41,42 3

44 PIRZKALL Marek 00:43,25 4

Malé finále
222 SVOBODA Marek 00:40,38 1
36 SÝKORA Štefan 00:44,41 2
75 KRAJČÍ Daniel 00:42,63 3
84 BRONEC Martin 00:43,47 4

2 128 KABELKA Miroslav 00:41,38 4
7 44 PIRZKALL Marek 00:43,25 1
10 36 SÝKORA Štefan 00:44,41 2
15 89 HRUBÝ Jakub 00:49,12 3

Semifinále 2
106 JONÁK Jakub 00:41,42 1
75 KRAJČÍ Daniel 00:42,63 3
44 PIRZKALL Marek 00:43,25 2
36 SÝKORA Štefan 00:44,41 4

3 106 JONÁK Jakub 00:41,42 2
6 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel 00:42,63 1
11 96 DROZD Denis 00:44,66 3
14 38 KAŠPAR Patrik 00:47,49 4
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1/8 Finále
1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:37,22 1
16 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav 00:42,15 2
17 13 FINDA Jan 00:45,21 3 1/4 Finále
32 ## #N/A #N/A 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:37,22 1

626 MĚCHURA Lukáš 00:39,06 4
505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav 00:42,15 3

8 626 MĚCHURA Lukáš 00:39,06 1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 01:25,63 2
9 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:39,15 3
24 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 01:25,63 2 Semifinále 1
25 ## #N/A #N/A 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:37,22 1

12 PROKOP Michal 00:38,14 2
37 WICHMAN Joost 00:38,37 4

4 12 PROKOP Michal 00:38,14 1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 01:25,63 3
13 132 PENC Jiří 00:40,17 2
20 33 ŠVÉDA Jan 00:49,78 3
29 ## #N/A #N/A 12 PROKOP Michal 00:38,14 1 Velké finále

37 WICHMAN Joost 00:38,37 2 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:37,22 1
3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:39,87 3 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 00:37,61 2

5 37 WICHMAN Joost 00:38,37 1 132 PENC Jiří 00:40,17 4 12 PROKOP Michal 00:38,14 3
12 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:39,87 2 11 PEŠKO Marek 00:39,35 4
21 35 PYTLÍK Jakub 00:59,50 3
28 ## #N/A #N/A

Malé finále
37 WICHMAN Joost 00:38,37 1

2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 00:37,61 1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 01:25,63 2
15 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick 00:42,00 2 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:38,09 3
18 18 MITKOV Božan 00:46,38 3 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick 00:42,00 4
31 ## #N/A #N/A 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 00:37,61 1

69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 00:39,05 3
68 MĚCHURA  Michael 00:39,16 4

7 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 00:39,05 2 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick 00:42,00 2
10 68 MĚCHURA  Michael 00:39,16 1
23 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub 01:25,15 3 Semifinále 2
26 ## #N/A #N/A 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 00:37,61 1

339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:38,09 4
11 PEŠKO Marek 00:39,35 2

3 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:38,09 1 40 BRÜCKNER Petrick 00:42,00 3
14 61 MYŠÍK Milan 00:40,19 2
19 79 BENEŠ Petr 00:47,15 3
30 ## #N/A #N/A 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:38,09 2

7 STAŠEK Adam 00:38,67 4
11 PEŠKO Marek 00:39,35 1

6 7 STAŠEK Adam 00:38,67 1 61 MYŠÍK Milan 00:40,19 3
11 11 PEŠKO Marek 00:39,35 2
22 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán 01:01,34 3
27 ## #N/A #N/A

Jí
zd

a
 1

6

Jí
zd

a
 0

6

Jí
zd

a
 1

1

Jí
zd

a
 1

4

Jí
zd

a
 1

5

Jí
zd

a
 0

7

Jí
zd

a
 1

2

Jí
zd

a
 0

8
Jí

zd
a

 0
5

Jí
zd

a
 0

3

Jí
zd

a
 1

0

Jí
zd

a
 0

4

EliteRozjížďky
#2 Aš 2011-15-05

Jí
zd

a
 0

9

Jí
zd

a
 0

2

Jí
zd

a
 1

3

Ji
zd

a
 0

1

www.globalsporttiming.cz - Karel Sajdl | strana 11 z 12



1

8

9  
16

Semifinále 1
1 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš 00:47,75 1
4 215 PADEVĚT Daniel 00:51,02 4
5 211 INDERBITZIN Petr 00:51,28 2
8 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela 00:53,88 3

4 Velké finále
5 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš 00:47,75 1
12 213 VAŠÁT Viktor 00:50,15 2
13 214 SEMERÁK Adam 00:48,34 3

211 INDERBITZIN Petr 00:51,28 4

Malé finále
215 PADEVĚT Daniel 00:51,02 1
219 STAŠKOVÁ Amanda 00:53,06 2
212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela 00:53,88 3
216 VESELÝ Daniel 00:53,01 4

2

7

10

15

Semifinále 2
2 214 SEMERÁK Adam 00:48,34 1
3 213 VAŠÁT Viktor 00:50,15 2
6 216 VESELÝ Daniel 00:53,01 3
7 219 STAŠKOVÁ Amanda 00:53,06 4
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